Market Share by Line of Business

Market Share by Line of Business - Property & Casualty

Page 1 of 5

Selected Criteria - Year: 2016 State: SD \(/:Vo_dellst Basis: Business Round by .
ritten Thousands: No
Business Type: Property & Include Z.er? Line of Business: Earthquake
Casualty Companies: No
Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
|Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums|Losses| Direct
Code |Cocode|Company |Domicile] Written Share Share Earned (Incurred|Loss Ratio
Name
3548 | 25658 gj“’e'ers Ind cT 150,420|31.1398%| 31.1398%| 400,786 30|  0.0097%
12 | 19437 'é%x'”gton Ins DE 72.225|14.9519%| 46.0917%| 133,986 0 0%
1285 | 24554 f:]LC'”SAmer DE 42,045| 8.7041%| 54.7958%| 32.650| 1.064] 3.2579%
218 | 20443 gggti&a”ta' IL 22,351 4.6271%| 59.4220%| 16,726]  -106| -0.6337%
111 | 23035 ':-r'\ts’egg’ MutFirel v, 21517| 4.4544%| 63.8773%| 22,962 0 0%
176 | 25143 gtgtaeSFCa(r)m Firel 1 18,399| 3.8089%| 67.6862%| 18779 0 0%
212 | 26247 Q’Egrécf‘n”se“ar NY 13,516 2.7981%| 70.4843%| 12,083 428|  3.5422%
212 | 16535 é‘(‘)”"hAme"'“s NY 12,542| 2.5964%| 73.0807%| 12252 81| 0.6611%
United Serv
200 | 25941 |Automobile TX 9,210| 1.9066%)| 74.9874% 9,694 43 -0.4436%
Assn
Endurance
3786 | 41718 |Amer Specialty | DE 8,654| 1.7915%| 76.7789% 1,840 138 7.5%
Ins Co
181 | 39845 ‘(’;V:r;tp"” Ins MO 8.229| 1.7036%| 78.4825%| 6,874 0 0%
3416 | 26620 ﬁ]);'gosurp'us IL 7.667| 15872%| 80.0697%| 8,739 20 0.2289%
626 | 10030 \é\i’fesfﬁzegger PA 7,187| 1.4878%| 81.5575% 2,243 0 0%
501 | 33138 '/'fr;‘:rnl‘ssrkCo NH 7.004| 1.4686%| 83.0261%| 1,766 0 0%
785 | 35378 E‘c’)a”StO” Ins IL 6,088| 1.2603%)| 84.2864% 4,667 -339| -7.2638%
Travelers Prop
3548 | 25674 |Cas Co Of CT 5,489 1.1363%| 85.4228%| 12,512 0 0%
Amer
Travelers
3548 | 29696 gﬁ(r:;iss 8L‘ines CT 5,309| 1.0991%)| 86.5218% 7,329 11  0.0136%
Co
3416 | 37273 |Axis Ins Co I 4,734 0.98%| 87.5019% 4.774]  -748| -15.6682%
280 | 18988 I’?\‘;t%g""”ers MI 4.274] 0.8848%| 88.3867% 3,771 0 0%
761 | 35300 I 3,829| 0.7927%| 89.1793% 3,835 15 0.3911%
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Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums|Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company |Domicile] Written Share Share Earned (Incurred|Loss Ratio
Name
Allianz Global
Risks US Ins
Co
3219 | 11126 [SOMPO Japan NY 3,442| 0.7126%| 89.8919% 3,106 70| 2.2537%
Ins Co of Amer
American
473 | 19275 |[Family MutIns | Wi 3,197| 0.6618%| 90.5537% 3,310 0 0%
Co
69 | 21652 Ei{;‘ers Ins CA 3,159 0.654%| 91.2077% 3,192 | -0.0313%
626 | 22667 é‘;eAmer Ins 1 pa 3.036| 0.6285%| 91.8362%| 7,954 0 0%
175 | 41653 |[Milbank Ins Co | IA 2,900| 0.6004%| 92.4366% 2,959 0 0%
501 | 22314 |RSUI Ind Co NH 2,856| 0.5912%| 93.0278% 2,930 0 0%
13889 m”girgmtz NE 2,523| 0.5223%| 93.5501% 2,543 0 0%
Fidelity &
212 | 39306 |Deposit Co Of | MD 2,109| 0.4366%| 93.9867% 2,179 0 0%
MD
62 | 21407 Eg“casco'”s IA 2.098| 0.4343%| 94.4211% 669 5| -0.7474%
228 | 24112 \évc‘fs”'e'd Ins OH 1037 0.401%| 94.822%| 1937 0 0%
Universal
212 | 40843 |Underwriters Of|  IL 1,813 0.3753%| 95.1974% 1,824 0 0%
TX Ins
626 | 20281 |FederalIns Co | IN 1,474] 0.3051%| 95.5025% 1,136 0 0%
200 | 25968 gSAAcaS Ins 1 1x 1451] 0.3004%| 95.8020%| 1428 16| 1.1204%
Allied Prop &
140 | 42579 |05 o0 IA 1.442| 0.2985%| 96.1014% 1,286 0 0%
3098 | 42374 gg“StO“ Cas TX 1,380| 0.2857%| 96.3871% 1,380 5| -0.3623%
Nationwide
140 | 26093 |Affinity Co of OH 1,359| 0.2813%| 96.6684% 1,161 0 0%
Amer
Ironshore
4509 | 25445 [Specialty Ins AZ 1,048 0.217%| 96.8854% 1,298 0 0%
Co
215 | 16063 [UNitrin Auto & 1y 940| 0.1946%|  97.08% 941 24| -2.5505%
Home Ins Co
200 | 18600 ngAGe” Ind |y 899| 0.1861%| 97.2661% 744 12| 1.6129%
Grinnell Mut o o o
518 | 14117 [2T0C0 IA 893| 0.1849%| 97.451% 902 0 0%
Economy
241 | 40649 |Premier Assur IL 854| 0.1768%| 97.6278% 852 -28| -3.2864%
Co
7 | 28304 ::n‘zdgfted Servl N 754] 0.1561%| 97.7839% 406 0 0%
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Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums|Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company |Domicile] Written Share Share Earned (Incurred|Loss Ratio
Name
626 | 20303 |Great Northern | IN 712| 0.1474%| 97.9313% 699 0 0%
Ins Co
1278 | 10921 |[CSAA Fire & IN 707 0.1464%| 98.0776% 738 0 0%
Cas Ins Co
84 | 16691 ggeatAme””s OH 669| 0.1385%| 98.2161% 612 22| -3.5948%
244 | 10677 gg‘c'””at' Ins | on 562| 0.1163%| 98.3325% 413 0 0%
1279 | 21199 ﬁg%ﬁpema'ty MO 557| 0.1153%| 98.4478% 656 0 0%
212 | 26387 gtoeadfaSt Ins DE 531| 0.1099%| 98.5577% 506| -1 -1.8456%
69 | 21660 |Fire Ins Exch CA 522] 0.1081%| 98.6658% 541 0 0%
Metropolitan
241 | 26298 |Prop & Cas Ins | Rl 474 0.0981%| 98.7639% 479 23| -4.8017%
Co
Homeland Ins
1129 [ 34452 | 02 E NY 471| 0.0975%| 98.8614% 127 0 0%
3548 | 36161 |L1Avelers Prop | op 468| 0.0969%| 98.9583% 464 0 0%
Cas Ins Co
1279 | 11150 |Arch Ins Co MO 445( 0.0921%| 99.0504% 450 0 0%
Allianz
761 | 36420 |Underwriters IL 398 0.0824%)| 99.1328% 315 15|  4.7619%
Ins Co
84 | 22136 gge;fﬁ{("er Ins 1 Ny 330| 0.0683%| 99.2011% 7771 4,747|-610.9395%
181 | 34916 [First Specialty -y, 200|  0.06%| 99.2612% 180 0 0%
Ins Corp
140 | 42587 gﬁpos'tors Ins IA 247 0.0511%| 99.3123% 910 0 0%
248 | 10324 |Addison Ins Co| IA 246 0.0509%)| 99.3632% 137 3| 2.1898%
91 | 27120 [Trumbull Ins Co| CT 209 0.0433%| 99.4065% 210 0 0%
300 | 22683 E‘zac’hers Ins IL 203| 0.042%| 99.4485% 206 0 0%
7 | 13935 E\esdgfte" Mut 1 N 199| 0.0412%| 99.4897% 226 0 0%
62 | 21415 E?Spggers Mut | A 195| 0.0404%| 99.5301% 169 4l -0.5917%
250 | 14389 |Le Mars Ins Co | 1A 183[ 0.0379%| 99.568% 194 0 0%
Property & Cas
91 | 34690 |ins Co Of IN 177 0.0366%| 99.6046% 176 0 0%
Hartford
|Bankers
626 | 18279 |Standard Ins PA 165| 0.0342%| 99.6388% 235 0 0%
Co
23574 [Midwest Family| 144 0.0298%| 99.6686% 44 0 0%
Mut Ins Co
140 | 19100 |Amco Ins Co IA 136] 0.0282%| 99.6967% 264 0 0%
200 | 21253 [Garrison Prop TX 135] 0.0279%| 99.7247% 129 11 0.7752%
& Cas Ins Co
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Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums|Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company |Domicile] Written Share Share Earned (Incurred|Loss Ratio
Name
922 | 27847 'Sf%ae”\‘;’segf CA 113| 0.0234%| 99.7481% 99 0 0%
Hartford Ins Co
91 | 37478 |JAHONG NS CO LN 109| 0.0226%| 99.7706% 107 0 0%
775 | 13714 ,f’ﬁ?ﬁ’::gits IA 98] 0.0203%| 99.7909% 29 0 0%
91 | 11000 Ifted”“”e' InsCo [~y 97[ 0.0201%| 99.811% 94 0 0%
300 | 22578 :'r"‘;rg%e Mann IL 84| 0.0174%| 99.8284% 83 0 0%
State
175 | 25135 |Automobile Mut| OH 81| 0.0168%| 99.8451% 77 0 0%
Ins Co
3548 | 19070 ﬁ]t:rgoard Fire | ¢or 79| 0.0164%| 99.8615% 78 0 0%
248 | 13021 g;gegoﬁre& IA 76| 0.0157%| 99.8772% 75 2| 2.6667%
28 | 19976 ég“ca Mutlns | g, 75| 0.0155%| 99.8928% 68 0 0%
Hartford
91 | 30104 |Underwriters cT 75| 0.0155%| 99.9083% 73 0 0%
Ins Co
Austin Mut Ins
311 | 13412 [0 MN 73| 0.0151%| 99.9234% 27 0 0%
457 | 39993 [Colony Ins Co | VA 69| 0.0143%| 99.9377% 60 0 0%
12 | 19402 é'oG PropCas | pp 40| 0.0083%|  99.946% 40 0 0%
New
12 | 23841 |Hampshire Ins | IL 36| 0.0075%| 99.9534% 18 0 0%
Co
214 | 19186 iAnlgance InsCo | g 35| 0.0072%| 99.9607% 35 0 0%
Metropolitan
241 | 34339 [Grp Prop & Cas| Rl 35 0.0072%| 99.9679% 36 4] -11.1111%
Ins Co
Farmers
214 | 19194 |Alliance Mut Ins| ~ KS 20| 0.006%| 99.9739% 3 0 0%
Co
62 | 10863 8§k°ta FireIns | \p 28| 0.0058%| 99.9797% 53 | -1.8868%
3416 | 20370 |AXIS Reins Co | NY 26| 0.0054%| 99.9851% 26| -161|-619.2308%
88 | 31534 8‘:';?;‘;'”3 Col w 21| 0.0043%| 99.9894% 5 0 0%
88 | 22306 Ig”:;fﬁg@jetts NH 15| 0.0031%)| 99.9925% 1 0 0%
140 | 23787 mit'ggw'de Mut] o4 11| 0.0023%| 99.9948% 11 1 9.0909%
4381 | 35408 'C”;pe””m Ins X ol 0.0019%| 99.9967% 9 0 0%
88 | 22292 [Hanover Ins Co| NH o[ 0.0019%| 99.9986% 9 0 0%
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Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums|Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company |Domicile] Written Share Share Earned (Incurred|Loss Ratio
Name
4869 | 25180 |Stillwater Ins CA 4] 0.0008%| 99.9994% 3 0 0%
Co
140 | 10127 [Mlied Ins Coof {5, 3| 0.0006% 100% 3 0 0%
Amer
Princeton
Excess & o o o
361 | 10786 Surplus Lines DE 0 0% 100% 0 -81 0%
Ins
Allied World
3239 | 16624 |Specialty Ins DE 0 0% 100% 205 -52| -25.3659%
Co
4698 | 43460 [\SPen Amer X 0 0% 100% of -18 0%
Ins Co
Aspen
4698 | 10717 |Specialty Ins ND 0 0% 100% 0 71 0%
Co
Allied World
3239 | 19489 |Assur Co US DE 0 0% 100% 0 -10 0%
Inc
218 | 31127 88'“mbia Cas | | 0 0% 100% 95|  -13| -13.6842%
280 | 32700 |Owners Ins Co OH 0 0% 100% 137 0 0%
Universal
212 | 41181 |Underwriters IL 0 0% 100% 0 -14 0%
Ins Co
\Westchester
626 | 10172 [Surplus Lines GA 0 0% 100% 3 0 0%
Ins Co
91 | 26743 |Maxum Ind Co CT 0 0% 100% 142 -121| -85.2113%
761 | 21865 [coroc el | ca of o%  100% 0 2 0%
National
84 | 32620 |Interstate Ins OH 0 0% 100% 0 -37 0%
Co
212 | 40142 [American IL 0 0% 100% 855 0 0%
Zurich Ins Co
158 | 21113 [United States | e 0 0% 100% 0 1 0%
Fire Ins Co
212 | 21334 Eg‘p're IndlIns | ok 0 0% 100% 114 0 0%
109
Companies in 483,048 100% 100%| 773,480 4,859 0.6282%
IReport
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